Stirling Technical Interchange Meeting

Ohio Aerospace Institute
June 29, 2015

Time

0800-0815
0815-0830
0830-0900

0900-1000

1000-1015

1015-1115

1115-1145

1145-1300

1300-1500
1500-1515

1515-1730

Agenda

Activity

Registration
Welcome/Introductions/Safety
Stirling Development

Range of Potential Missions
Process

Break

RFI Overview & Technology Maturation
Process

GRC Virtual Facility Tour
Lunch

Participant Overviews (Optional)
Closing Remarks

One-on-One Information Dialogue(s)

Location
Lobby
President’s Room
President’s Room

President’s Room

President’s Room

President’s Room
TBD

President’s Room
President’s Room

President’s Room





